

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1762-1764 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL. DEPUTY COLLECTOR RAILWAYS,NALGONDA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Rajnish Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Nigam, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has filed Statement of Case.
Respondent to file Statement of Case within four weeks,
as last chance.
List again on 26th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar